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Link do produktu: https://alnar.pl/airpress-zuraw-2000-kg-76180-1-p-26146.html

Cena brutto
Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

Producent

Opis produktu
AIRPRESS ZURAW 2000 KG

Dane techniczne:

4 stopnie udzwigu:

- 2000 kg

- 1500 kg

- 1000 kg

- 500 kg

- Maks wysokos$¢ podnoszenia: 2250 mm
- Wyposazony w 6 kétek jezdnych

- Waga 100 kg

AIRPRESS ZURAW 2000 KG - 76180-1

1 550,00 zt
1 260,16 zt
1-7dni
76180-1

AIRPRESS
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